
DINAMIKJAYA MOTORS SDN. BHD. 2020001014214 (1370534-A)

No. 1, Jalan Pelukis U1/46, Temasya Industrial Park, 

Section U1, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor Movement that inspires

General Line : 03 - 7627 8888 Fax : 03 - 7627 8890

Website  :  www.kia.com.my

(RM)

Selling Price

Number Plates

Handling & Inspection Fee

1 Year Road Tax

Registration Fee

Ownership Claim Fee

On The Road Price without Insurance

Accessories Installed : V-Zion Film

Selling Price with Accessories Installed

Recommended Sum Insured

KIA AUTHORISED DEALER  :

Note :

■   Price and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

■   For Company Registration :

■   For Non-Malaysia Citizen, Registration Fee is RM600.00

■   Terms and Conditions Apply.

■   Selling Price includes Excise Duty, Sales Tax, Standard Accessories and V-Zion Film .

■   Vehicle come with 5 Years Free Maintenance or 100,000KM whichever comes first.

■   Vehicle come with 5 Years Manufacturer Warranty or 100,000KM whichever comes first.

■  Please refer to our Sales Executive / Administrative staff for your insurance needs, optional coverage available and premium quotation.

■  Price List for PENINSULAR MALAYSIA effective date is 23.10.2023.

560.80

214,000.00

500.00

50.00

ALL NEW  KIA CARNIVAL

(CKD) 

2.2D 11-Seater

HSBB2HC5JFMA

2151 CC

CompanyPrivate

213,888.00

80.00

350.00

560.80

213,888.00

80.00

350.00

2,300.00 2,300.00

217,528.80 217,728.80

300.00

215,428.80

50.00

215,228.80


