DINAMIKJAYA MOTORS SDN. BHD. 2020001014214 (1370534-A)

No. 1, Jalan Pelukis U1/46, Temasya Industrial Park, Section U1, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor

General Line: 03 - 7627 8888 Fax: 03 - 7627 8890

Website: www.kia.com.my



ALL NEW KIA CARNIVAL (CKD)	2.2D 11-Seater HSBB2HC5JFMA	
	(RM)	2151 CC
Selling Price	213,888.00	213,888.00
Number Plates	80.00	80.00
Handling & Inspection Fee	350.00	350.00
1 Year Road Tax	560.80	560.80
Registration Fee	300.00	500.00
Ownership Claim Fee	50.00	50.00
On The Road Price without Insurance	215,228.80	215,428.80
Accessories Installed : V-Zion Film	2,300.00	2,300.00
Selling Price with Accessories Installed	217,528.80	217,728.80
Recommended Sum Insured	214,000.00	

Note:

- Price and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- For Company Registration :
- For Non-Malaysia Citizen, Registration Fee is RM600.00
- Terms and Conditions Apply.
- Selling Price includes Excise Duty, Sales Tax, Standard Accessories and V-Zion Film .
- Vehicle come with 5 Years Free Maintenance or 100,000KM whichever comes first.
- Vehicle come with 5 Years Manufacturer Warranty or 100,000KM whichever comes first.
- Please refer to our Sales Executive / Administrative staff for your insurance needs, optional coverage available and premium quotation.
- Price List for PENINSULAR MALAYSIA effective date is 23.10.2023.





